LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESEH
A UNIT OF VEDIC AND FUTURISTIC BDUTTECM)
Registration No, H.O.8./15/433 Year 2015

DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE

Clinical Posting Roster Supple Batch - 2018-19

Month of March - 28-02/2022 To 12/03/2022 ( Only 09 student)

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
28/02/2022 Monday Obs History & Examinatiion Dr. Anima
02/03/2022 Wednesday Gynae History & Examination Dr. Neelam
03/03/2022 Thursday Drugs Dr. Ani
04/03/2022 Friday Instruements & Specimen Dr. Rachita
05/03/2022 Saturday | 09-00 (AM) [Dummy Pelvis Dr. Parul
07/03/2022 Monday Normal labour Mechanism Dr. Mamta
08/03/2022 Tuesday Anemia in Preg. (lind term case) Dr. Upasana
09/03/2022 | Wednesday Case abortion Dr. Shikha
10/03/2022 | Thursday Case AUB Dr. Deepa
11/03/2022 Friday Case Preterm labour Dr. Vibha
12/03/2022 Saturday Assessment Dr. Neelam
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